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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS OF QUINOA

White Quinoa (Grain) 0% pesticides
Peru
Chenopodium Quinoa willd

This product is a grain of slightly flattened spherical shape
of creamy white color. Quinoa grain from the fields crops
are subjected to rigorous process of selection, which allow
to remove the saponin and impurities.

20 kg multi-layered paper sacks, stitch sealed.

The organic quinoa is a product list for culinary preparations
and can be used in a wide range dishes like soups, stews,
main dishes, desserts, drinks, etc. Thanks to its wonderful
versatility of transformation, quinoa is used as a raw
material in the baking industry, pasta, pastries, etc.,
proteins contributing the highest biological quality.

Stored in a cool, dry and well ventilated place, clean and
exempt of pest and contaminant.
24 months from date of production.

Free pesticides

1.60 mm and up
11.5% max
0.01%

<0.05%

Nutritional Information / Serving Size: 100g

Component
Ashes (g)
Protein (g)

Fat (g)

Crude Fiber (g)
Carbohidrates
Energy (Kcal)
Calcium (mg)
Phosphorus (mg)
Iron (mg)
Thiamina (mg)
Riboflavin (mg)
Niacin (mg)

Values
2.74
12.49
6.2
3.48
68.79
380.92
124 mg
205 mg
5.2mg
0.24 mg
0.25 mg
1.60 mg



