

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS OF QUINOA

Product:	White Quinoa (Grain) 0% pesticides
Country of Origin:	Peru
ScientificName:	Chenopodium Quinoa willd
Product Description:	This product is a grain of slightly flattened spherical shape of creamy white color. Quinoa grain from the fields crops are subjected to rigorous process of selection, which allow to remove the saponin and impurities.
Packaging:	20 kg multi-layered paper sacks, stitch sealed.
Uses:	The organic quinoa is a product list for culinary preparations and can be used in a wide range dishes like soups, stews, main dishes, desserts, drinks, etc. Thanks to its wonderful versatility of transformation, quinoa is used as a raw material in the baking industry, pasta, pastries, etc., proteins contributing the highest biological quality.
Method of Preservation:	Stored in a cool, dry and well ventilated place, clean and exempt of pest and contaminant.
Shelf Live:	24 months from date of production.
Quality	Free pesticides
Physical Characteristics:	
Grain size	1.60 mm and up
Humidity	11.5% max
Contrast varieties	0.01%
Impurities and other	<0.05%
Nutritional Information / Serving Size: 100g	
Component	Values
Ashes (g)	2.74
Protein (g)	12.49
Fat (g)	6.2
Crude Fiber (g)	3.48
Carbohidrates	68.79
Energy (Kcal)	380.92
Calcium (mg)	124 mg
Phosphorus (mg)	205 mg
lron (mg)	5.2 mg
Thiamina (mg)	0.24 mg
Riboflavin (mg)	0.25 mg
Niacin (mg)	1.60 mg